CAPTAIR ERLAB FILTRATION
HOODS
References : HOT321SM-AS, HOT321SM-BE, HOT391SM-AS, HOT391SM-BE, HOT481SM-AS,
HOT481SM-BE, HOTMIDM321-AS, HOTMIDM321-BE
 In accordance with NFX 15-211, class 1 and 2
 Front air speed indicator
 Automatic detection of filter saturation
 Inclined façadeDesigned to protect operators during activities emitting vapours and / or chemical

Common features:
 Number of filtration columns: 1
 Number of fans: 1
 Air flow: 220 m3 / h
 Structure: anti-corrosion steel coated with 100% polyester
 Filtration module: polypropylene
 Air velocity at openings in working position: 0.4 to 0.6 m / s
 Anemometer: on the front
 Transparent background: optional
Reference Model Ext.
dimensions (L
x W x H)
Smart
Technology
Lighting Filter supplied
HOT321SM-AS Smart 321 800 x 620 x 1
285 mm
oui LED > 650 Lux Filtre AS
HOT321SM-BE Smart 321 800 x 620 x 1
285 mm
oui LED > 650 Lux Filtre BE
HOT391SM-AS Smart 391 1 005 x 620 x 1
285 mm
oui LED > 650 Lux Filtre AS
HOT391SM-BE Smart 391 1 005 x 620 x 1
285 mm
oui LED > 650 Lux Filtre BE
HOT481SM-AS Smart 481 1 260 x 620 x 1
285 mm
oui LED > 650 Lux Filtre AS
HOT481SM-BE Smart 481 1 260 x 620 x 1
285 mm
oui LED > 650 Lux Filtre BE
HOTMIDM321-AS Midcap 321 800 x 630 x 1
160 mm
non non Filtre AS
HOTMIDM321-BE Midcap 321 800 x 630 x 1
160 mm
non non Filtre BE
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes